

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11307 OF 2016

Shri. Vijay @ Shyam Shriniwas Navare AndPETITIONER
Ors.

V/S

Mr. Ajinkya Vijay Navare And Ors.RESPONDENT

Adv. Rahul Thakur for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 13th January, 2025

P.C. :

Await Service. Stand over to 24/02/2025

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)